Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com Page 1 (3)
23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Combo Panel Meter
Model 5035 / 5036 Combo
THE FIRST ANALOG/DIGITAL METER - THE HOYT COMBO SERIES

Frequency Meter/56HZ240 (DIGITAL)
P/N = 5036 - COMBO - 300 VAC - 56HZ240
HOW TO ORDER COMBO METERS
HOUR METER INPUT VOLTAGE RANGES
Input Range    Hoyt Option #
5 to 15VDC    HR12VD
9 to 60VDC    HR24VD
36 to 185VDC    HR30VD
75 to 270VAC    HR24VA
4-20MA CURRENT LOOP
Input Range (mADC)   Hoyt Option
4 to 20    42LP102
(Specify Scaling)
 AC VOLTAGE RANGES
Input Range (VAC)       Frequency (Hz)    Hoyt Option #
85 to 264              47.0 to 63.0        56VA124
85 to 140              350  to 450        40VA120
240 to 310              47.0 to 99.0        56VA240
350 to 600              47.0 to 63.0        56VA480
AC AMPERES (POWER: 85-264 VAC) (5AAC CT RATED)
Input Range (AAC)  Resolution  Accuracy      Hoyt Option #
0  to 100    0.1A        ±1A    56AA101
0  to 200    0.1A   ±1A    56AA201
0  to 300   0.1A   ±1A   56AA301
0 to 500   0.1A   ±1A   56AA501
0 to 1000   1.0A   ±1A   56AA102
0 to 2000   1.0A   ±1A   56AA202
AC FREQUENCY RANGES
Input Range (VAC)       Frequency (Hz)  Resolution (Hz)    Hoyt Option #
85 to 140              47.0 to 99.0   0.1                   56HZ120
85 to 140              350 to 450   1.0                  40HZ120
190 to 264              47.0 to 99.0   0.1                  56HZ240
DC VOLTAGE RANGES
Input Range (VDC)      Resolution Accuracy       Hoyt Option #
+ 2.00 to +6.00   0.01           ±0.01            26VD
+ 4.50 to +19.99   0.01           ±0.01                520VD
+ 18.0 to +50.0   0.1    ±0.1                1850VD
+30 to +264    1.0    ±1                30264VD
0 to 5*    DIP Switch Selectable Scaling    5PVD
0 to 10*   DIP Switch Selectable Scaling    10PVD
*Aux Power Required (15 - 40VDC)
DC AMPERE RANGES
Input Range (mVDC)    Hoyt Option #
0 to 50       50MVA SCALED (specify)
0 to 100     100MVA SCALED (specify)
Options for digital: ordering information